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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Redcar Coast Road on  Saturday 18th September 2021

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 — Final Results

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 F Murdoch Stockport    10:25
  2 Isabella Waugh Rotherham  A    10:32
  3 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa  A    11:07
  4 Maisey Bellwood Keighley&  A    11:10
  5 Zara Jones Darlingto    11:15
  6 Katie Battle Rotherham  B    11:24
  7 Poppy Old ElswickHa  A    11:27
  8 Megumi Hoshiko WirralAc  A    11:29
  9 A Sibley Rotherham  C    11:30
 10 Ava Clough SaleHarri    11:42
 11 Annie Hutchinson GosforthH    12:07
 12 Amber Davidson SalfordHa  B    12:08

 13 Isabella Russell ElswickHa  B    12:12
 14 Phoebe Midgley Keighley&  B    12:12
 15 Daisy Graham BirtleyAc    12:13
 16 Sarah Smith WirralAc  B    12:23
 17 Kaitlin Keens CityOfYor    12:48
 18 Darcey Tullis NorthShie  A    13:11
 19 Zoe Matthews NorthShie  B    13:17
 20 Imogen Robinson Blackburn    13:45
 21 Alice O’sullivan Keighley&  C    13:46
 22 Millie Powell Wakefield    13:47
 23 Rubyrose Colver TyneBridg    14:11

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham  A    10:52    21:24+  1
  2 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa  A    11:09    22:16+  1
  3 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport    12:17    22:42-  2
  4 Mischa Walsh Rotherham  B    11:21    22:45+  2
  5 Lucy Milburn ElswickHa  A    11:40    23:07+  2
  6 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri    11:30    23:12+  4
  7 Eilidh Molloy Keighley&  A    12:24    23:34-  3
  8 Scarlett Quinn WirralAc  A    12:11    23:40  0
  9 Harper Tompkin Rotherham  C    12:12    23:42  0
 10 Savannah Tarn Darlingto    12:46    24:01-  5
 11 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa  B    12:23    24:31+  1
 12 E Ashman GosforthH    12:31    24:38-  1
 13 Shinade Creighton ElswickHa  B    12:27    24:39  0
 14 Hannah Brearton WirralAc  B    12:47    25:10+  2
 15 Amelie Sillence NorthShie  A    12:23    25:34+  3
 16 Katie Buckley Keighley&  B    13:33    25:45-  2
 17 Maggie Graham BirtleyAc    15:00    27:13-  2
 18 Jocelyn Black NorthShie  B    14:03    27:20+  1
 19 Laura Whitman TyneBridg    15:53    30:04+  4

  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham  A    10:52
  2 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa  A    11:09
  3 Mischa Walsh Rotherham  B    11:21
  4 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri    11:30
  5 Lucy Milburn ElswickHa  A    11:40
  6 Scarlett Quinn WirralAc  A    12:11
  7 Harper Tompkin Rotherham  C    12:12
  8 Niamh Mackintosh Stockport    12:17
  9 Amelie Sillence NorthShie  A    12:23
 10 Darcy Slattery SalfordHa  B    12:23

 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A    10:31    31:55  0
  2 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa  A    11:28    33:44  0
  3 Emily Bott Rotherham  B    11:44    34:29+  1
  4 Sara Clough SaleHarri    11:32    34:44+  2
  5 Ella Buckley Stockport    12:05    34:47-  2
  6 Poppy Wilde ElswickHa  A    11:59    35:06-  1
  7 Evie Smith WirralAc  A    11:56    35:36+  1
  8 Charlotte ChambersKeighley&  A    12:13    35:47-  1
  9 Libby Hammond Darlingto    12:12    36:13+  1
 10 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  B    11:50    36:21+  1
 11 Erin Blight ElswickHa  B    12:23    37:02+  2
 12 Sophie Fludger WirralAc  B    12:38    37:48+  2
 13 Megan Wilkinson Keighley&  B    12:04    37:49+  3
 14 Annaliese Catley Rotherham  C    14:20    38:02-  5
 15 Ellie Kennedy GosforthH    13:25    38:03-  3
 16 C Atkinson NorthShie  A    13:16    38:50-  1
 17 Caitlin Attley TyneBridg    14:09    44:13+  2

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lilia Harris Rotherham  A    10:31
  2 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa  A    11:28
  3 Sara Clough SaleHarri    11:32
  4 Emily Bott Rotherham  B    11:44
  5 Jasmine Wright SalfordHa  B    11:50
  6 Evie Smith WirralAc  A    11:56
  7 Poppy Wilde ElswickHa  A    11:59
  8 Megan Wilkinson Keighley&  B    12:04
  9 Ella Buckley Stockport    12:05
 10 Libby Hammond Darlingto    12:12
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Redcar Coast Road on  Saturday 18th September 2021

Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    31:55
1 Isabella Waugh (2) 10:32 2 Caitlin Mccloy (1) 10:52
3 Lilia Harris (1) 10:31
  2 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    33:44
1 Marissa Caldwell (3) 11:07 2 Sophia Roiditis (2) 11:09
3 Elena Bartalotta (2) 11:28
  3 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    34:29
1 Katie Battle (6) 11:24 2 Mischa Walsh (4) 11:21
3 Emily Bott (3) 11:44
  4 Sale Harriers Manchester    34:44
1 Ava Clough (10) 11:42 2 Isabella Appleby (6) 11:30
3 Sara Clough (4) 11:32
  5 Stockport Harriers & Ac    34:47
1 F Murdoch (1) 10:25 2 Niamh Mackintosh (3) 12:17
3 Ella Buckley (5) 12:05
  6 Elswick Harriers  ‘A’    35:06
1 Poppy Old (7) 11:27 2 Lucy Milburn (5) 11:40
3 Poppy Wilde (6) 11:59
  7 Wirral Ac  ‘A’    35:36
1 Megumi Hoshiko (8) 11:29 2 Scarlett Quinn (8) 12:11
3 Evie Smith (7) 11:56
  8 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    35:47
1 Maisey Bellwood (4) 11:10 2 Eilidh Molloy (7) 12:24
3 Charlotte Chambers (8) 12:13
  9 Darlington H & Ac    36:13
1 Zara Jones (5) 11:15 2 Savannah Tarn (10) 12:46
3 Libby Hammond (9) 12:12
 10 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    36:21
1 Amber Davidson (12) 12:08 2 Darcy Slattery (11) 12:23
3 Jasmine Wright (10) 11:50
 11 Elswick Harriers  ‘B’    37:02
1 Isabella Russell (13) 12:12 2 Shinade Creighton (13) 12:27
3 Erin Blight (11) 12:23
 12 Wirral Ac  ‘B’    37:48
1 Sarah Smith (16) 12:23 2 Hannah Brearton (14) 12:47
3 Sophie Fludger (12) 12:38
 13 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’    37:49
1 Phoebe Midgley (14) 12:12 2 Katie Buckley (16) 13:33
3 Megan Wilkinson (13) 12:04
 14 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘C’    38:02
1 A Sibley (9) 11:30 2 Harper Tompkin (9) 12:12
3 Annaliese Catley (14) 14:20
 15 Gosforth Harriers & Ac    38:03
1 Annie Hutchinson (11) 12:07 2 E Ashman (12) 12:31
3 Ellie Kennedy (15) 13:25
 16 North Shields Polytechnic Clu  ‘A’    38:50
1 Darcey Tullis (18) 13:11 2 Amelie Sillence (15) 12:23
3 C Atkinson (16) 13:16
 17 Tyne Bridge Harriers    44:13
1 Rubyrose Colver (23) 14:11 2 Laura Whitman (19) 15:53
3 Caitlin Attley (17) 14:09

Incomplete Teams:
Birtley Ac

1 Daisy Graham (15) 12:13 2 Maggie Graham (17) 15:00

North Shields Polytechnic Clu  ‘B’
1 Zoe Matthews (19) 13:17 2 Jocelyn Black (18) 14:03

City Of York Ac
1 Kaitlin Keens (17) 12:48

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
1 Imogen Robinson (20) 13:45

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘C’
1 Alice O’sullivan (21) 13:46

Wakefield District H & Ac
1 Millie Powell (22) 13:47

Fastest of all  legs
  1 F Murdoch Stockport    10:25 (1)
  2 Lilia Harris Rotherham A   10:31 (3)
  3 Isabella Waugh Rotherham A   10:32 (1)
  4 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham A   10:52 (2)
  5 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa A   11:07 (1)
  6 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa A   11:09 (2)
  7 Maisey Bellwood Keighley& A   11:10 (1)
  8 Zara Jones Darlingto    11:15 (1)
  9 Mischa Walsh Rotherham B   11:21 (2)
 10 Katie Battle Rotherham B   11:24 (1)
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